Uriinler
Toplam
Sebze toplami
Bakla
Bamya
Bezelye
Biber (Dolmalik)

Biber (Salgalik,kapya)

Biber (Sivri)

Biber (Carliston)

Borilce

Brokoli

Dereotu

Domates

Enginar

Fasulye (Taze)

Hiyar

Ispanak

Kabak (Sakiz)

Karnabahar

Karpuz

Kavun

Lahana (Karayaprak)

Lahana (Kirmizi)

Lahana (Briksel)

Marul (Gobekli)

Marul (Kivircik)

Marul (Aysberg)

Maydonoz

Nane

Patlican

Pazi

Pepino

Pirasa

Roka

Sarimsak (Taze)

Semizotu

Sogan (Taze)

Tere

Turp (Kirmizi)

Turp (Beyaz)
Meyve toplami

Cilek

Muz

Uziim

Kayisi

Seftali (Nektarin)

Erik

Yaban mersini (Mavi yemis)

Kaynak: TUIK
- Bilgi yoktur.

Ortii Alti Sebze ve Meyve Uretimi, 1997-2022 (Ton)

2017
7.862.738
7.383.880

1

2

56
100.514
128.974
394.756
80.049

13

5

111
3.829.831
6

47.936
1.121.625
3.733
219.304

791.277
185.762
493

2

28.888
67.414
19.001
3.057
946
344.620

100

179
4.136

9

3.025
6.067
1.930
30

28
478.858
155.059
321.815
964

794

60

166

2018
8.071.026
7.535.511

1

2

58
100.253
136.242
382.029
70.645

9

6

139
3.888.555
5

57.421
1.134.182
3.213
242.218

871.845
178.008
467

6

24.510
66.025
21.591
4.094
778
332.742

193
6.105
12
2.708
8.789
2.612
30

18
535.515
180.378
3583.227
1121
602

20

167

2019
8.436.616
7.814.543

2

65
115.797
178.086
367.224
88.662

9

6

137
4.083.681
5

59.293
1.156.997
3.336
211.953

877.505
205.340
545

6

25.654
69.676
22.258
4.394
876
323.009

188
6.618
13
3.028
7.375
2.762
25

18
622.073
195.206
424.837
1.184
562

20

264

2020
8.519.754
7.771.766

1

1

63
120.378
191.615
261.924
88.615

5

211
4.099.129

37.535
1.120.742
3.036
309.276

849.150
199.759
534

35.749
67.702
22.435
6.120
679
333.974
24

203
7.690
14
3.631
7.234
4.294
25

18
747.988
203.206
542.809
1.114
513

10

336

2021
9.728.576
8.750.618

1

49
180.792
285.304
533.319
130.467
29

592
4.406.920

30.469
1.170.041
3.503
384.940
16
818.350
216.390
902

38.834
89.265
19.173
8.044
761
388.969
303

60

249
20.074
33
10.137
8.291
4.297
25

19
977.958
253.153
722.703
1.214
479

10

366

33

2022
9.329.382
8.178.089

1

50
176.948
304.679
464.574
122.683
18

1.308
4.139.337

31.830
1.175.902
3.219
373.673
46
695.811
123.062
1.331

41.490
95.172
18.596
9.836
928
346.657
435

100

254
27.174
51
9.949
7.820
5.020
25

110
1.151.293
282.169
866.366
1.411
477

10

827

33

l



